OTKpbIThIN Ky6oK Benapycu no nnasaHuio

Bpecr, 31.1. - 2.2.2018

Event 16 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
01.02.2018 Startlist Prelim
Records of the Republic of Belarus 3:52.78 BOKWN, Uropb BLR 01.01.2013

KMC : 4:24.00 / MC : 4:10.00 / MCMK : 3:50.24

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

Heat 1 of 5

O~NO O A WN P

STARASELETS, Vadzim
BARTASH, Maksim
PALUYAN, Klim
SUPRUNOVICH, Aleksei
PAHRANOUSKI, Yahor
ANTSIPAU, Mikhail
CHAIKOVSKYI, Danyil
LATYSHAU, Uladzislau

Heat 2 of 5

O ~NO O, WNPER

DIACHENKA, Kiryl
HORBEL, Maksim
PANKOU, Yauheni
LAUROU, Mikita
PALUDA, Yury
KAVALIONAK, Nikita
NABOKAU, Aliaksandr
MAISEYENKA, Daniil

Heat 3 of 5

O~NO O A~ WN P

RADZETSKI, Artsiom
LATYSHAU, Uladzislau
KANTSER, Yahor
VYSEUKA, Aliaksei
TSYRYNOVICH, Aliaksandr
KHUJAEV, Oybekjon
PASHKOVICH, Pavel
ASTAPENKA, Dzmitry

Heat 4 of 5

=

O~NOOOTPA~,WN

MIKHALKOV , Daniil
SHCHEGLOV , Mikhail
KURACHKIN, Kanstantsin
POTAPQV, laroslav
SIBIRTSEV, llia
STRAITSELEU, Mikhail
BUSKO, Hleb
BORTNICOV, Nichita

Heat 5 of 5

O~NO OIS WN -

HULETSKI, Siarhei
STSEFANOVICH, Mikita
NIKITIN, Anton
DRUZHININ, llia
STEPANOV, Elisey
BARODZICH, Maksim
ZNATNOU, Uladzislau
AKSENCHYK , Vitali
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CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
UKR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
uzB
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
MDA

BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR

BpecTckasn o6nactb
MUHCK

pogHeHCcKasi 0611acTb
Fomenbckast 061acTb
Fomenbckast 061acTb
MWHCK

Opecca

Fomenbckas o6nactb

Butebckasn obnacTb
pogHeHckast 061acTb
Fomenbckasi 06/1acTb
BpecTckas obnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Butebckan obnacTb
Fomenbckasa 06n1acTb

MorunneBckasi 06nacTb
Fomenbckasa o6nactb
BpecTckan o6nactb
MUHCK

MuHCK

UzB

BpecTckasn o6nactb
MwnHcKas o61acTb

MUHCK

MwnHckasn obnacTb
MUHCK
XMAO-HOrpa
Bosrorpag,
MwnHckas obnacTb
BpecTckasn o6nactb
MonpoBa

BpecTckas obnactb
MuvHckas obnactb
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
XMAO-HOrpa
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
BpecTckan obnactb
pogHeHcKast 061acTb
MWnHCK

3asBoYHOe Bpems

4:32.00
4:30.00
4:27.00
4:25.00
4:25.00
4:30.00
4:30.45
4:40.00

4:24.00
4:23.00
4:22.00
4:21.00
4:21.80
4:22.00
4:24.00
4:24.00

4:18.50
4:18.00
4:17.00
4:15.00
4:15.78
4:17.00
4:18.00
4:21.00

4:12.00
4.06.32
4:01.00
3:53.00
3:57.00
4:05.00
4:10.00
4:12.89

4:11.00
4:05.87
3:57.70
3:53.00
3:54.40
4:04.00
4:08.00
4:12.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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